
Landratspokal 2015 in Schwedt

Verband - Schwedt
Platz Name,  Vorname Gewicht (g)

1 Kornewald, Karin 3.320

4 Manthey, Michael 1.560

7 Bohn, Wolfgang 1.020

10 Braun, André 2130

13 Kubik, Peter 2.600

16 Fitzner, Siegmund 5.400

Summe : 16.030

Verband - Angermünde
Platz Name,  Vorname Gewicht (g)

3 Schmidt, Karsten 2.000

6 Dämering, Frank 500

9 Henning, Thomas 820

12 Heidekrüger, Dieter 2.500

15 Güllenbeck, Edu 1.110

18 Güllenbeck, Denis 3.810

Summe : 10.740

Verband - Prenzlau
Platz Name,  Vorname Gewicht (g)

2 Lau, Rüdiger 540



5 Krüger, Frank 330

8 Rückert, Wolfgang 260

11 Lange, Rüdiger 370

14 Friese, Peter 840

17 Zimmermann, Bernd 1.100

Summe : 3.440

Starterliste, total
Los Name, (Verband) Gewicht (g) Platz PZ

1 Kornewald, Karin   (Schwedt) 3.320 3 1

2 Lau, Rüdiger   (Prenzlau) 540 14 3

3 Schmidt, Karsten   (Angermünde) 2.000 7 2

4 Manthey, Michael   (Schwedt) 1.560 8 1

5 Krüger, Frank   (Prenzlau) 330 17 3

6 Dämering, Frank   (Angermünde) 500 15 2

7 Bohn, Wolfgang   (Schwedt) 1.020 11 1

8 Rückert, Wolfgang   (Prenzlau) 260 18 3

9 Henning, Thomas   (Angermünde) 820 13 2

10 Braun, André   (Schwedt) 2130 6 2

11 Lange, Rüdiger   (Prenzlau) 370 16 3

12 Heidekrüger, Dieter   (Angermünde) 2.500 5 1

13 Kubik, Peter   (Schwedt) 2.600 4 1

14 Friese, Peter   (Prenzlau) 840 12 3

15 Güllenbeck, Edu   (Angermünde) 1.110 9 2

16 Fitzner, Siegmund   (Schwedt)   5.400 1 1

17 Zimmermann, Bernd   (Prenzlau) 1.100 10 3

18 Güllenbeck, Denis   (Angermünde) 3.810 2 2


